NAME OF THE JOURNAL

Journal of Applied Science and Engineering

LIST OF EDITORIAL COMMITTEE MEMBERS

- Chief Editor: Professor Dr. Bilqis Amin Hoque, Dean, School of Civil, Environment & Industrial Engineering, Uttara University.
- 2. Professor Yesmin Ara Lekha, Pro-Vice-Chancellor, Uttara University.
- 3. Prof. Dr. Muhammad Shamsul Alam, Chairman, Dept of Bengali, Uttara University.
- 4. Prof. Haspia Bashirullah, Chairman, Dept of English, Uttara University.
- 5. Prof. Dr. Md. Shafiqul Islam, Adviser, Dept. of EEE & CSE, Uttara University.
- 6. Prof. Dewan Abdul Quadir, Chairman, Dept of English, Uttara University.
- Mr. Farruque M. Masud, Chairman, Department of Fashion Design and Technology, Uttara University.
- Prof. Debi Narayan Rudra Paul, Chairman, Dept of Business Administration, Uttara University.
- 9. A.K.M. Mozammel Haque, Professor, IWFM, BUET.
- 10. Dr. M. Ekin Uddin, Visiting Professor, Uttara University.
- 11. Dr. Abdul Wahab, Director, Bangla Academy.

Assistant Editor: Abu Md. Jubary, Lecturer, Department of Civil & Environmental Engineering.

<u>PUBLISHER</u>: Uttara University, House#4, Road#15, Sector#6, Uttara Model Town, Uttara, Dhaka-1230, Bangladesh.

Phone: 88-028919116, 88-028912280, 88-028919794.

Fax: 880-2-8918047, E-mail: info@uttarauniversity.edu.bd